Apr 30 2024 (22:07) India Rail Info

Vijayawada - Dharmavaram Inaugural Special/07241XX - Exp - SCR
DHNE/Dhone Junction to DMM/Dharmavaram Junction
7h 45m - 146 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 15:30 0 |1 0 38 [19 |SCR
2 GNT  |Guntur Junction 16:20 16:25 5m |0 |1 32 60 (32 |SCR
3 |NRT |Narasaraopet 17:10 17:11 Tm |0 |1 77 |66 |80 |SCR
4 |VKN |Vinukonda 17:45 17:46 m [0 |1 114 |63 SCR
5 |MRK |Markapur Road 18:45 18:46 im [0 |1 176 |66 |160 |SCR
6 |GID Giddalur 19:40 19:41 m |0 |1 236 |38 SCR
7 |NDL |Nandyal Junction 21:05 21:10 5m |0 |1 289 |40 (211 |SCR
8 DHNE |Dhone Junction 23:05 23:10 5m |0 |1 365 |39 SCR
9 GY Gooty Junction 00:35 00:37 2m |0 |2 |420 (11 365 [SCR
10 |ATP  |Anantapur 05:40 05:42 2m (0 (2 |477 |27 |[342 |SCR
11 |DMM |Dharmavaram Junction |06:55 0 |2 510 |- 357 |SCR

Apr 30 2024 (22:07) https://indiarailinfo.com




